:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9259395

Jun 09, 2024 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 289,356 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 153588 - 0.018553260 ETH®
68.41 USD

2 153593 - 0.018565715 ETH®
68.46 USD

3 153597 - 0.018557268 ETH®
68.43 USD

4 153601 - 0.018517736 ETH®
68.28 USD

S 153606 - 0.018644119 ETH®
68.75 USD

6 153610 - 0.018692998 ETH®
68.93 USD

7 153611 - 0.018666006 ETH®
68.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9259395
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/289356
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153588
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153593
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153597
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153601
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153606
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153610
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153611

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

153616

153617

153621

153626

153629

153632

Validator Id

1270402

Amount

0.018738466
69.10 USD

0.018543786
68.38 USD

0.018577389
68.50 USD

0.018572713
68.49 USD

0.018515525
68.27 USD

0.018521167
68.30 USD

0.018681227
68.89 USD

0.018585505
68.53 USD

0.018649703
68.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.044930169

165.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153616
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153620
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153626
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153627
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153629
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/153632
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1270402

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



