

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9259395</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 09, 2024 · 12:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,356</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>153588</u>	- 0.018553260 ETH ⊘ 68.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>153593</u>	- 0.018565715 ETH ⊘ 68.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>153597</u>	- 0.018557268 ETH ⊘ 68.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>153601</u>	- 0.018517736 ETH ⊘ 68.28 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>153606</u>	- 0.018644119 ETH ⊘ 68.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>153610</u>	- 0.018692998 ETH ⊘ 68.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>153611</u>	- 0.018666006 ETH ② 68.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>153616</u>	- 0.018738466 ETH ⊘ 69.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>153617</u>	- 0.018543786 ETH ⊘ 68.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>153619</u>	- 0.018577389 ETH ⊘ 68.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>153620</u>	- 0.018572713 ETH ⊘ 68.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>153621</u>	- 0.018515525 ETH ⊘ 68.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>153626</u>	- 0.018521167 ETH ⊘ 68.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>153627</u>	- 0.018681227 ETH ⊘ 68.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>153629</u>	- 0.018585505 ETH ⊘ 68.53 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>153632</u>	- 0.018649703 ETH ⊘ 68.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1270402</u>	+ 0.044930169 ETH 📀

165.68 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.